88306	
BECORDING CONTRACTOR	
Mary Nelson	3:29 RCVD Volmay Page 29319
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:	······································
방송방법은 동비로는 이것을 물질을 거칠도 잘 망친 못한 강경했다. 신문 영화 가지 않는 것이라.	2년 2월 2월 2월 2월 2011년 2011년 2월 2011년 2월 2월 2월 2
NAME Robert & Beth Anderson	
ADDRESS 230 N. 6th Street	
ZIP CODE ALAMAIN Falls OR 97601	
TITLE ORDER NO. 5-47125 ESCROW NO.	
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
	Computed on full value of property conveyed, or
	anotheratices remaining at time of sale.
landa a shekara a shekara 🗠	Signature of Declarant or Agent Determining Tax Firm Name
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is	acknowledged (100%)
	(NAME OF GRANTORIS)
grant to Robert & Beth Anderson	
all that real property eiture dit at	AE OF GRANTEE(S)
Klamath	ath Falls (or in an unincorporated area of)
(NAME OF COUNTY)	Oregon described as follows (insert legal description):
Lot 316 in Block 111 of Mills Ad	
of the County Clark of VI	dition to the City of Klamath Falls, I plat thereof on file in the office ounty, Oregon
of the County Clerk of Klamath C Assessor's parcel No.	ounty, Oregon.
Executed on Senten la 12 1001	
	at Summyvale, California
STATE OF <u>California</u>	
	Christing Smith, attomer infact
COUNTY OF <u>Santa Clara</u>	
On <u>13 Sept-1994</u> before me, <u>Anne E. Gr</u>	Iffin, Notary Public RIGHT THUMBPRINT (Optional)
personally known to ma (risting Smith Attorney	in fact for Mary Nelson F
the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subcribed to the acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the care	satisfactory evidence) to be
Capacity(ies).	and that by big for (1)
OFFICIAL SEAL OF the entity	the instrument the person(s),
SANTA CLARA COUNTY	d, executed the instrument.
WITNESS my H	hand and official seal.
(SEAL)	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: Robert & Beth Anderson	
Before you use this form, fill in all blanks, and make whatever changes are particular transaction. Consult a lawyer if you doubt the form's fitness fo makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, with respect to th form for an intended use or purpose. WOLCOTTS FORM 778 - Bay, 2 04 task	appropriate and necessary to your
form for an intended use or purpose.	Tour purpose and use. Wolcotts SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: to merchantability or fitness of this INAME OF PERSONSI OR ENTITYEES
WOLCOTTS FORM 778 - Rev. 3-94 (price class 3A) GRANT DEED	
	7 67775 33778 5
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	
Filed for	
of Sept A.D., 19 94 at3:29	County Title Go the <u>16th</u> day o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>
of Deeds	ind duly recorded in Vol M94
나는 동생이 있는 것이 같아. 이 집에서 집에서 가지 않는 것이 가슴 감독하게 하는 것이 가지?	On Fage 29319
FEE \$30.00	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk